
Primary 
Instrument Last Name First Name Email Address Phone Number Services Chamber Groups Secondary Instrument

Bassoon Cargnel Benjamin benjamincargnel@gmail.com 9802252621
Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Choral Ensembles, Musical Theater, Opera, Orchestra, 
Religious Services, Weddings No

Bass Trombone Morosky Nikolas Nmorosky@andrew.CMU.edu 4075901991
Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Choral Ensembles, Cocktail Parties, Funerals, Musical 
Theater, Opera, Orchestra, Religious Services, Weddings Brass Sextet/Quintet Trombone

Cello LaMarr Devin Devindanlamarr@gmail.com 4084382372
Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Choral Ensembles, Cocktail Parties, Funerals, Musical 
Theater, Opera, Orchestra, Religious Services, Weddings String Quartet

Cello Moerschel Lily lmoersch@andrew.cmu.edu 6174555161
Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Choral Ensembles, Cocktail Parties, Funerals, Musical 
Theater, Opera, Orchestra, Religious Services, Weddings

string quartet and 
piano trio

Clarinet Carter Ethan eccarter@andrew.cmu.edu 352-359-3996
Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Cocktail Parties, Funerals, Musical Theater, Opera, 
Orchestra, Religious Services, Weddings

String Quartet with 
Clarinet Oboe, Saxophone

Clarinet Kim Ji Heon jiheonki@andrew.cmu.edu 2014683530 Chamber Music, Musical Theater, Opera, Orchestra Stravinsky Octet
Clarinet O'Hara Grey sydneyo@andrew.cmu.edu 5406540137 Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Cocktail Parties, Musical Theater, Orchestra, Weddings

Clarinet Rygelski Matthew mrygelsk@andrew.cmu.edu 412-965-0378
Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Cocktail Parties, Funerals, Musical Theater, Opera, 
Orchestra, Religious Services, Weddings Piano Trio 

Clarinet Ugartemendia Julieta julietau@andrew.cmu.edu 4128921882 Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Cocktail Parties, Orchestra, Weddings
clarinet/piano-Tango 
Band conductor

Double Bass Ballard Andrew aballar2@andrew.cmu.edu (757) 955 -0767
Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Cocktail Parties, Funerals, Musical Theater, Opera, 
Orchestra, Religious Services, Weddings

Double Bass Bapatla Sruti srutibapatla@gmail.com 732-915-1248
Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Cocktail Parties, Funerals, Musical Theater, Opera, 
Orchestra, Religious Services, Weddings

piano/bass/percussion 
trio

Double Bass Collins Drew sbtcat24@gmail.com 6149801814
Banquets and Receptions, Cocktail Parties, Funerals, Musical Theater, Orchestra, Religious Services, 
Weddings bass trio Electric Bass

Double Bass Stadel Levee leveestadel1@gmail.com (262) 388-8337
Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Cocktail Parties, Funerals, Musical Theater, Opera, 
Orchestra, Religious Services, Weddings

String Duo, larger 
ensembles negotiable Electric Bass

Electric Bass Baker Martin mbaker2@andrew.cmu.edu 2015876215 Banquets and Receptions, Cocktail Parties, Funerals, Musical Theater, Weddings Guitar

Euphonium Guccione Nicole Nguccion@andrew.cmu.edu 8454995936
Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Cocktail Parties, Musical Theater, Opera, Orchestra, 
Weddings

Tuba euphonium 
quartet

Ukulele (baritone and soprano), 
voice, trombone

Euphonium Talento Carmyn ctalento@andrew.cmu.edu 7243552520
Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Cocktail Parties, Musical Theater, Opera, Orchestra, 
Religious Services

Tuba and Euphonium 
Ensemble Tenor and Bass Trombone

Flute Gunsbury Claire cgunsbur@andrew.cmu.edu 2188385601 Chamber Music, Cocktail Parties, Funerals, Orchestra, Religious Services, Weddings

Flute Duo, and 
another group with 
Flute and Soprano

Flute Kim Joanna joannaki@andrew.cmu.edu 5129137907 Banquets and Receptions, Cocktail Parties, Orchestra, Religious Services, Weddings

Flute McDuffee Ingrid imcduffe@andrew.cmu.edu 512-599-7275
Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Choral Ensembles, Cocktail Parties, Funerals, Musical 
Theater, Opera, Orchestra, Religious Services, Weddings

Flute Melgarejo Itzel gmelgare@andrew.cmu.edu +522281040840
Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Cocktail Parties, Funerals, Musical Theater, Opera, 
Orchestra, Religious Services, Weddings

Flute Reeder Matthew mreeder@andrew.cmu.edu 2176497650 Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Cocktail Parties, Funerals, Orchestra, Religious Services, 
Weddings

Flute Duet Tenor 

Flute Tordi Chloe ctordi@andrew.cmu.edu 5613101729
Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Choral Ensembles, Cocktail Parties, Funerals, Musical 
Theater, Opera, Orchestra, Religious Services, Weddings Flute Duo with Piano Piccolo

Flute Yang Yuxi yuxiy@andrew.cmu.edu 9176904017
Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Choral Ensembles, Cocktail Parties, Funerals, Musical 
Theater, Opera, Orchestra, Religious Services, Weddings Flute and harp duo Piccolo 

Flute Zaleski Delia dzaleski@andrew.cmu.edu 6038196258
Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Cocktail Parties, Funerals, Musical Theater, Opera, 
Orchestra, Religious Services, Weddings Piccolo

French Horn Johnson Miranda miranda.johnson612@gmail.com 8155192269
Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Choral Ensembles, Cocktail Parties, Funerals, Musical 
Theater, Opera, Orchestra, Religious Services, Weddings Brass sextet/quintet Trumpet

French Horn Morabito John   jmorabit@andrew.cmu.edu 4126269865 Chamber Music, Musical Theater, Opera, Orchestra

French Horn Norman Maya mayanorman.horn@gmail.com (831)566-2780
Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Choral Ensembles, Cocktail Parties, Funerals, Musical 
Theater, Opera, Orchestra, Religious Services, Weddings Brass Quintet

French Horn Wawruch Bartek bartekwawruch@yahoo.com (412) 706-1611
Chamber Music, Choral Ensembles, Funerals, Musical Theater, Opera, Orchestra, Religious Services, 
Weddings Brass ensemble

Harp Statham Alice astatham.harpist@gmail.com 8142064037
Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Choral Ensembles, Cocktail Parties, Funerals, Musical 
Theater, Opera, Orchestra, Religious Services, Weddings Harp & Violin

Oboe Bartman Luca lucabartman@gmail.com 8283190080
Banquets and Receptions, Choral Ensembles, Cocktail Parties, Funerals, Musical Theater, Opera, 
Orchestra, Religious Services, Weddings English Horn

Oboe Harvey Wright wharvey@andrew.cmu.edu 4847726350
Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Choral Ensembles, Cocktail Parties, Funerals, Musical 
Theater, Opera, Orchestra, Religious Services, Weddings Trio Sonata English Horn

Percussion Lisak Jake jakelisakpercussion@gmail.com 4129257153
Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Choral Ensembles, Cocktail Parties, Funerals, Musical 
Theater, Opera, Orchestra, Religious Services, Weddings Mixed Quartet 

Piano An Shulin shulina@andrew.cmu.edu 4128889649
Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Choral Ensembles, Cocktail Parties, Funerals, Musical 
Theater, Opera, Orchestra, Religious Services, Weddings



Piano Donica Robert (Mikey) rdonica@andrew.cmu.edu 973-580-8478
Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Cocktail Parties, Funerals, Musical Theater, Opera, 
Orchestra, Religious Services, Weddings

Tuba, Trombone, Baritone, 
Guitar, Bass Guitar, String Bass, 
Drum Kit, Snare Drum

Piano Rodriguez Adrian adrianr@andrew.cmu.edu 7862374877
Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Choral Ensembles, Cocktail Parties, Funerals, Musical 
Theater, Opera, Orchestra, Religious Services, Weddings

Piano Stechuk Lena lstechuk@andrew.cmu.edu 5712867283
Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Choral Ensembles, Cocktail Parties, Funerals, Orchestra, 
Religious Services, Weddings

Piano Wang Katherine katherinewang2021@gmail.com 203-767-1476 Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Cocktail Parties, Religious Services, Weddings Voice

Piano Yu Roseanne roseanny@andrew.cmu.edu 9496560115
Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Choral Ensembles, Cocktail Parties, Musical Theater, 
Opera, Religious Services

Saxophone Meckley William wmeckley@andrew.cmu.edu 7179033416 Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Cocktail Parties, Funerals, Religious Services, Weddings jazz quartet 
Tenor 
Trombone Schwartz Gabriela gschwart@andrew.cmu.edu 2672522710

Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Cocktail Parties, Funerals, Musical Theater, Opera, 
Orchestra, Religious Services, Weddings

Brass sextet, brass 
quintet

Trumpet Rees Matt mattrees60@gmail.com 7247197734
Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Funerals, Musical Theater, Opera, Orchestra, Religious 
Services, Weddings Brass Quintet

Trumpet Richter Carlos crichter@andrew.cmu.edu 2529179071 Chamber Music, Opera, Orchestra, Religious Services, Weddings Brass sextet

Trumpet Rodgers Annalise amrodgers12@gmail.com 9088927704
Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Funerals, Musical Theater, Opera, Religious Services, 
Weddings

Brass quintet and 
brass sextet

Trumpet Tessier Ethan etessier@andrew.cmu.edu 603-344-7165
Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Cocktail Parties, Funerals, Musical Theater, Opera, 
Orchestra, Religious Services, Weddings

Brass Quintet, Brass 
Sextet

Tuba Mtimet Adam amtimet@andrew.cmu.edu 717-650-4554 Chamber Music, Funerals, Opera, Orchestra, Religious Services Brass sextet

Tuba Shassberger Claudia cshassbe@andrew.cmu.edu 4406570251
Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Cocktail Parties, Funerals, Musical Theater, Opera, 
Orchestra, Religious Services, Weddings

Tuba and Euphonium 
Quartet

Vibraphone Andres Sean Music@seanandres.com (570) 877-4191 Banquets and Receptions, Cocktail Parties, Religious Services, Weddings Percussion/Drumset

Viola Sadler Madalyn msadler343@gmail.com 6108188849
Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Choral Ensembles, Cocktail Parties, Funerals, Musical 
Theater, Opera, Orchestra, Religious Services, Weddings Quartet and a trio

Viola Wang 
Jason (Wei-
Hsiang) jason08130707@gmail.com 6014661297

Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Choral Ensembles, Cocktail Parties, Funerals, Musical 
Theater, Opera, Orchestra, Religious Services, Weddings Piano Quintet Violin 

Violin Anis Isabelle ianis@andrew.cmu.edu 8607544997
Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Funerals, Musical Theater, Opera, Orchestra, Religious 
Services, Weddings

Violin Geho Claire cgeho@andrew.cmu.edu 440-591-9339
Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Cocktail Parties, Funerals, Musical Theater, Opera, 
Orchestra, Religious Services, Weddings

Violin Miklavc Agata amiklavc@andrew.cmu.edu 682 718 8608 
Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Choral Ensembles, Cocktail Parties, Funerals, Musical 
Theater, Opera, Orchestra, Religious Services, Weddings Violin-piano duo

Violin Sheng Bernard bernards@andrew.cmu.edu 6267203990 Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Cocktail Parties, Weddings string quartet Piano
Violin Vega Jiddu jidduv@andrew.cmu.edu 3056191337 Chamber Music, Orchestra Quintet

Violin Volchinskaya Renata rvolchin@andrew.cmu.edu 4156085035
Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Cocktail Parties, Funerals, Opera, Orchestra, Religious 
Services, Weddings Clarinet quintet

Violin West Therese theresew@andrew.cmu.edu
Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Cocktail Parties, Funerals, Musical Theater, Opera, 
Orchestra, Religious Services, Weddings string quartet Viola

Violin Yang Shiqi shiqiyan@andrew.cmu.edu 4404531433
Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Cocktail Parties, Funerals, Orchestra, Religious Services, 
Weddings String Quartet 

Voice Alai Grace galai@andrew.cmu.edu 9739033009
Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Choral Ensembles, Cocktail Parties, Funerals, Musical 
Theater, Opera, Weddings Guitar, Piano, Violin

Voice: mezzo 
soprano Austin Sarah sarahaus@andrew.cmu.edu 9014864006

Banquets and Receptions, Choral Ensembles, Cocktail Parties, Funerals, Musical Theater, Opera, 
Religious Services, Weddings

Brady Paige
paigeclementinebrady@gmail.
com 610-573-6346

Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Choral Ensembles, Cocktail Parties, Funerals, Musical 
Theater, Opera, Religious Services, Weddings

Voice - Soprano Brown Zoë ztbrown03@gmail.com 8043850326
Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Choral Ensembles, Cocktail Parties, Funerals, Musical 
Theater, Opera, Orchestra, Religious Services, Weddings Basic Piano

Voice Chessa Zoe zchessa@andrew.cmu.edu 9159740779
Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Choral Ensembles, Cocktail Parties, Funerals, Musical 
Theater, Opera, Religious Services, Weddings

Voice (soprano) Doser Rafaela rafaeladoser@gmail.com 5857093506
Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Choral Ensembles, Cocktail Parties, Funerals, Musical 
Theater, Opera, Orchestra, Religious Services, Weddings Clarinet

Voice (Tenor) Fletcher Simon sdfletch@andrew.cmu.edu 215-804-7866 Banquets and Receptions, Choral Ensembles, Musical Theater, Opera, Weddings Auxiliary Percussion  
Soprano Voice Howland Catherine chowland@andrew.cmu.edu 8645084566 Chamber Music, Choral Ensembles, Funerals, Opera, Orchestra, Religious Services, Weddings

Voice (soprano) Johnston Bridget bjohnst2@andrew.cmu.edu 8139433169
Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Choral Ensembles, Cocktail Parties, Funerals, Musical 
Theater, Opera, Orchestra, Religious Services, Weddings

Voice Kamal Nazmee nkamal@andrew.cmu 7039882110
Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Choral Ensembles, Cocktail Parties, Funerals, Musical 
Theater, Opera, Orchestra, Religious Services, Weddings Piano

Voice Khouzami Nicole Nkhouzam@andrew.cmu.edu 8146595514
Banquets and Receptions, Choral Ensembles, Cocktail Parties, Musical Theater, Opera, Religious 
Services, Weddings



Voice - soprano
Medina 
Valencia Melissa mmedinav@andrew.cmu.edu 4128070751

Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Choral Ensembles, Cocktail Parties, Funerals, Musical 
Theater, Opera, Religious Services, Weddings

Voice 
(baritone/tenor) Perry Winston Johnperr@andrew.cmu.edu 5406848848

Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Choral Ensembles, Cocktail Parties, Funerals, Musical 
Theater, Opera, Religious Services, Weddings

Voice - Soprano Quill Aliyah aliyahquill@gmail.com 4843624886 Banquets and Receptions, Choral Ensembles, Funerals, Opera, Weddings

Soprano Rogers Emma erogers@andrew.cmu.edu 2034518583
Banquets and Receptions, Choral Ensembles, Cocktail Parties, Funerals, Musical Theater, Opera, 
Religious Services, Weddings

Voice Romanelli Holly Hromanel@andrew.Cmu.edu 7575354682
Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Choral Ensembles, Cocktail Parties, Funerals, Musical 
Theater, Opera, Religious Services, Weddings

Voice Spear Brooklyn bspear@andrew.cmu.edu 267-905-2581
Banquets and Receptions, Choral Ensembles, Funerals, Musical Theater, Opera, Religious Services, 
Weddings Alto and Soprano Saxophone 

Mezzo-soprano Styner Laurel laurelstyner@gmail.com 8585314166
Banquets and Receptions, Chamber Music, Cocktail Parties, Funerals, Musical Theater, Opera, 
Orchestra, Religious Services, Weddings


